Saturday, August 26, 2023
Thursday, August 31, 2023
Saturday, September 2, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Thursday, September 7, 2023
Friday, September 15, 2023
Saturday, September 16, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Thursday, September 28, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023
Thursday, October 5, 2023
Saturday, October 7, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Thursday, October 12,2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
Tuesday, October 24,2023
Thursday, October 26, 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Saturday, November 4, 2023
Thursday, November 9, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Saturday, November 11, 2023

Crossover Tourneys on 9-3 and 10-1 will have Game Timesat 11:00-12:15-2:30-3:45

Butte High Bulldog Volleyball 2023

Opponent

West/Senior
Beaverhead
Bill/Bel vs Msla/Butte
Sentinel
Helgate
Flathead
Glacier

Capital

Helena

Big Sky

Boz/GF vs Miss/Butte
Hellgate
Sentinel
Beaverhead

Big Sky

Glacier
Flathead

Capital
Helena-PN
Divisionals
Divisionals
Divisionals
State (Bozeman)
State (Bozeman)
State (Bozeman)

Place
There
Home
Belgrade
Home
There
Home
Home
Home
There
Home
Butte
Home
There
There
There
There
There
There
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBD
TBD
TBD

Updated

Purple @ White

11:00
4:15

4:00
4:15
3:00
11:00
4:00
4:00
5:30

4:00
10:00
4:15
4:00
1:00
11:00
4:00
4:00

3:00

5:30
5:45
4:30
12:30
5:30
5:30
4:00

5:30
11:30

5:30
2:30
12:30
5:30
5:30

7-31-2023

Sophs
12:30/4:30
5:30

4:00
4:15
3:00
11:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
10:00
5:30
4:00
1:00
11:00
4:00
4:00

I
11:00/3

5:30
5:45
4:30
12:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
11:30

5:30
2:30
12:30
5:30
5:30

Var
12:30/4:30

11:00
7:00
7:15
6:00
2:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
11:00
7:00
1:00

7:00
4:00
2:00
7:00
7:00

Bus
6:00 Liner

8:00

12:30 Liner

1:00

7:00 Liner
2:30
12:30 Liner
7:00 Liner
Overnight
1:00

TBD



