



Butte High Bulldog Volleyball 2023

Updated

7-31-2023

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Purple</u>	<u>White</u>	<u>Sophs</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>Var</u>	<u>Bus</u>
Saturday, August 26, 2023	West/Senior	There	11:00	3:00	12:30/4:30	11:00/3	12:30/4:30	6:00 Liner
Thursday, August 31, 2023	Beaverhead	Home	4:15		5:30			
Saturday, September 2, 2023	Bill/Bel vs Msla/Butte	Belgrade					11:00	8:00
Tuesday, September 5, 2023	Sentinel	Home	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	
Thursday, September 7, 2023	Helgate	There	4:15	5:45	4:15	5:45	7:15	12:30 Liner
Friday, September 15, 2023	Flathead	Home	3:00	4:30	3:00	4:30	6:00	
Saturday, September 16, 2023	Glacier	Home	11:00	12:30	11:00	12:30	2:00	
Tuesday, September 19, 2023	Capital	Home	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	
Thursday, September 21, 2023	Helena	There	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	1:00
Thursday, September 28, 2023	Big Sky	Home	5:30	4:00	4:00	5:30	7:00	
Saturday, September 30, 2023	Boz/GF vs Miss/Butte	Butte					11:00	
Thursday, October 5, 2023	Hellgate	Home	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	
Saturday, October 7, 2023	Sentinel	There	10:00	11:30	10:00	11:30	1:00	7:00 Liner
Monday, October 9, 2023	Beaverhead	There	4:15		5:30			2:30
Thursday, October 12, 2023	Big Sky	There	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	12:30 Liner
Thursday, October 19, 2023	Glacier	There	1:00	2:30	1:00	2:30	4:00	7:00 Liner
Friday, October 20, 2023	Flathead	There	11:00	12:30	11:00	12:30	2:00	Overnight
Tuesday, October 24, 2023	Capital	There	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	1:00
Thursday, October 26, 2023	Helena-PN	Home	4:00	5:30	4:00	5:30	7:00	
Thursday, November 2, 2023	Divisionals	Home						
Friday, November 3, 2023	Divisionals	Home						
Saturday, November 4, 2023	Divisionals	Home						
Thursday, November 9, 2023	State (Bozeman)	TBD						TBD
Friday, November 10, 2023	State (Bozeman)	TBD						
Saturday, November 11, 2023	State (Bozeman)	TBD						